PRODUCT CATALOG
6500 Series Cylindrical
Lever Lock
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
6500 SERIES CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCK
90
11
1

ts
.
Finishes/How to Order
HOW TO ORDER
29 65 G05 K L 26D
Options Line Functions Rose Lever Finish
Pages 10-11 G04 03
G05 04
U15 10BE
G37 26
U65 26D
U65 BSP
U94
Packaging
SARGENT # Descriptions ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 613E
26 Polished chrome 625
26D Satin chrome 626
BSP Black suede powder coat BSP
Lock Finish Cylinder/Core*
03, 04, 10BE 04
26, 26D 15
BSP BSP
*Finish when cylinder provided with lock. 15 finish provided for
cylinders/cores where BSP not available, see cylinder page 7 for
finish availability.
Zinc levers are plated to match ANSI/BHMA finish.
Split finishes available on all functions:
–	 Specify outside first i.e. 65G05 x KL x 26D x 03 x RH
–	 Handing must be specified
–	 Strike and latch front will match the following:
	 RH & LH = inside finish
	 RHR & LHR = outside finish
Special Order
The B & P Levers, the 15-3 function and split finishes are available as special orders, please contact SARGENT for details.
65G05 KL 4 lbs. 1/box
65G05 KL 41 lbs. 10 boxes/case
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 13
6500 SERIES CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCK
90
11